
Institution Information Institution URL: 

Do you offer translation 

services? 
If yes, what languages:

Contact Person Email Address: Phone Number: State Service area

Eastern Connecticut Savings Bank www.bankeasternct.com No John Mancini ppploans@banleasternct.com (860)889-7381

CT

Main branch: Norwich CT

Other branches in CT: Norwich West Side, Norwichtown, Jewett 

City, Plainsfield 

Liberty Bank www.liberty-bank.com Yes 

Spanish, Albanian, Cantonese, 

French, Italian, Japanese, 

Mandarin, Polish, Portuguese, 

Tamil, Telugu, Ukrainian, 

Persian, Hindi, Russian Mark Vickery                 mvickery@liberty-bank.com 860-344-7316              

CT/MA/RI

All of CT, Western MA,  RI

Webster Bank www.websterbank.com Yes 

We have close to 50 languages 

available Alice Ferreira acferrreira@websterbank.com 2035782610
CT/MA/RI

Locations throughout Connecticut (112); Massachusetts (29) and 

Rhode Island (9)

Commonwealth Cooperative Bank commonwealthcoop.com Yes Spanish Carol McClintock crm@commonwealthcoop.com (617) 364-6012 MA Boston (Hyde Park, Jamaica Plain)

First Citizens' Federal Credit Union www.firstcitizens.org No Wayne Carvalho wayne.carvalho@firstcitizens.org (774) 628-7817

MA Massachusetts: New Bedford, East Wareham, Mattapoisett, 

Raynham, Taunton, Falmouth, Hyannis, Mashpee, Orleans, Hanover

Greenfield Cooperative Bank https://www.greenfieldcoopbank.com/ No Anthony Worden aworden@greenfieldcoopbank.com (413) 772-0293

MA Massachusetts: Amherst, Florence, Greenfield, Northampton, 

Northfield, Shelburn Falls, South Hadley, Sunderland, Tumers Falls

Leader Bank, NA www.leaderbizloans.com No Matthew Pierce  sbarelief@leaderbank.com (781)646-3900

MA Main Branch: Arlington, MA 

Other branches: Belmont, Boston Seaport, Burlington, Cambridge

Newburyport Bank newburyportbank.com No Stephanie Santos sbacentral@newburyportbank.com 9784623136 MA Main branch: Newburyport, MA

North Brookfield Savings Bank www.northbrookfieldsavingsbank.com No John Thomasian jthomasian@banknbsb.com (508) 637-7420

MA

Main branch: North Brookfield, MA

Other branches: East Brookfield, West Brookfield, Ware, Palmer, 

Belchertown, Three Rivers 

Pittsfield Cooperative Bank www.pittsfieldcoop.com No Jay Anderson janderson@pittsfieldcoop.com (413)629-1601

MA

Main branch: Pittsfield, MA

Other branches: Dalton, Great Barrington 

Reading Cooperative Bank www.readingcoop.com Yes Spanish CommercialLending@readingcoop.com

MA

Main branch: Reading

Other branches: North Reading Andover, Burlington, Wilmington, 

Wakefield

Walpole Co-operative Bank www.walpolecoop.com Yes Hindi, Tamil, Arabic, French Paul Chaggaris pchaggaris@walpolecoop.com (508) 660-6519 MA Walpole, MA

Workers Credit Union www.wcu.com Yes 

Spanish, Portuguese, 

Vietnamese
Andrea Santiago Asantiago@wcu.com (978)549-1933

MA

Main Branch: Fitchburg

Other branches: Athol, Chelmsford, Monty Tech, Gardner, Groton, 

Lancaster, Leominster, Lunenburg, Orange, Townsend, Westford, 

Worcester Planit

Eastern Bank  www.easternbank.com Yes Spanish Kris Puskar k.puskar@easternbank.com 617-897-1021 MA/NH Service area of Eastern MA and Southern NH

BankFive www.bankfive.com Yes Spanish, Portuguese Robert Collins robert.collins@bankfive.com (774) 888-6132

MA/RI

Massachusetts: Dartmouth, Fall River, Fairhaven, New Bedford, 

Somerset, Swansea, Woburn, Wrentham 

Rhode Island: Bristol, Cranston

BayCoast Bank www.baycoastbank.com Yes Portuguese and Spanish Nicole Almeida nalmeida@baycoastbank.com (508)675-4488

MA/RI

Main office: Swansea

Other branches:  Berkley, MA; Cranston, RI; Dartmouth, MA; 

Fairhaven, MA; Fall River, MA; Foxborough, MA; New Bedford, 

MA; North Dighton, MA; Seekonk, MA; Somerset, MA; Swansea, 

MA; Westport, MA; Tiverton, RI; Little Compton, RI

GFA Federal Credit Union gfafcu.com No Joan Moran jmoran@gfafcu.com (978)632-2542

MANH

Main branch: Gardner, MA

Other branches in MA: Ashburnham, Keene, Hubbarston, 

Leominster, Rutland, Winchendon

Branches in NH: Petersborough, Rindge 

Machias Savings Bank www.machiassavings.bank No Chris Fitzpatrick cfitzpatrick@machiassavings.com 207-255-3347

ME

Main office: Machias, ME

Other branches: Bangor, Bar Harbor, Brewer, Calais, Caribou, 

Columbia, Danforth, Ellsworth - High Street, Ellsworth - Mill Mall, 

Houlton, Lincoln - Penobscot Valley, Portland, Presque Isle, 

Princeton, Rockland

Norway Savings Bank norwaysavings.bank No Dan Walsh dwalsh@norwaysavingsbank.com (207)232-5807

ME

Main branch: Norway, ME

Other branches: South Paris, Bridgton, Naples, Auburn, Bethel, 

Gray, Fryeburg, Windham, Freeport, Standish, Yarmouth, 

Topsham, Brunswick, Falmouth, Gorham, Portland, South Portland, 

Scarborough, Saco, Kennebunk

Seaboard Federal Credit Union www.seaboardfcu.com No Michelle Wingate mwingate@seaboardfcu.com (207)469-6341

ME

Main branch: Hermon

Other branches: Bucksport, Ellsworth

Bangor Savings Bank www.bangor.com No bangorsupport@bangor.com 1-877-226-4671

ME/NH/VT

Locations: Maine: Auburn, Augusta, Bangor, Belfast, Biddeford, 

Brewer, Brunswick, Bucksport, Calais, Camden/Rockport, Castine, 

Cornish, Dexter, Dixfield, Dover-Foxcroft, Eastport, Ellsworth, 

Falmouth, Farmington, Greenville, Hampden, Houlton, Jonesport, 

Lewiston, Lincoln, Machias, Madison, Millinocket, Monmouth, 

Ogunquit, Old Town, Orono, Pittsfield, Portland, Rockland, 

Rumford, Saco, Scarborough, Searsport, Skowhegan, South 

Portland, Unity, Waterville, Winslow, York;  New Hampshire: 

Amherst, Colebrook, Concord, Portsmouth & Massachusetts: 

Andover

Ledyard National Bank Ledyardbank.com No Kathy Underwood Kathy.underwood@ledyardbank.com (603) 643-2245
NH/VT

New Hampshire: Hanover, Lebanon, Lyme, West Lebanon and 

Vermont: Norwich

Centreville Bank http://www.centrevillebank.com/ Yes Spanish, Portuguese Justin DeShaw jdeshaw@centrevillebank.com (401) 827-5241

RI Rhode Island: Coventry, Cranston, East Greenwich, Narragansett, 

North Kingstown, West Greenwich, West Warwick

Citizens Bank www.citizensbank.com Yes Jack Murphy Jack.Murphy@citizensbank.com (781) 471-1700

RI/CT/MA/N

H

Headquarters: Rhode Island and various locations throughout 

Massachusetts, New Hampshire 

VSECU www.vsecu.com No Greg Huysman ghuysman@vsecu.com (802) 371-3114
VT

Vermont: Brattleboro, Burlington, Montpelier, Rutland, St. 

Johnsbury, Waterbury, Williston

Vermont Community Loan Fund www.investinvermont.org No Dan Winslow vclf@vclf.org (802)223-1448 VT

Union Bank Vermont https://www.ublocal.com/ No CreditAdministration@unionbankvt.com 800-753-4343 or 802-888-6600

VT/NH

Vermont: Chittenden, Lamoille, Franklin, Washington, Caledonia, 

Orleans, Addison, Orange and

Essex Counties

New Hampshire: Grafton, Coos, and Carroll Counties 

Note the list will be updated regularly – please check back. 
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